gl FEBRUARY 2017 L 4
Facebook
SUNDAY MON TUES WED THURS FRI SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
11:30-1 4:45-6PM CHURCH OFFICE
Welcome Table Weight IS CLOSED
5:30-6:15 Watchers
Supper & Open Gym
6:15-7 Worship
No Choir Practice
5 10 Sunday School | 6 7 8 8th Anniversary ) 10 11
11:00 Worship & 1:30 WOW Meeting 11:30-1 HV 4:45-6PM Weight CHURCH OFFICE
Holy Communion in the Ladies Bible Welcome Table Watchers IS CLOSED
2017 Souper Bow! Class 5:30-6:15
of Caring 6 Living Clean Group | sypper & Open Gym
12 EMS Service 6:15-7 Worship
Project 7-8 Choir Practice
12 9:30 Coffee 13 14 15 11:30-1 16 17 18
9:45-10:45 6:30 FAB Women Hominy Valley 4:45-6PM Weight CHURCH OFFICE 1l1am-2pm
Newcomers Class Meeting Welcome Table Watchers IS CLOSED Asheville
10 Sunday School 5:30-6:15 Humane Society
11:00 Worship . Supper & Open Gym Low cost
4pm Children’s Valentine’s 6:15-7 Worship Pet Clinic in Gym
Ministry Meetin 7-8 Choir Practice
y 9 Day®
19 20 cHURcH oFficE |21 22 11:30-1 23 24 25
7:30 UMM Breakfast IS CLOSED Hominy Valley . . CHURCH OFFICE
9:45-10:45 SLEp Welcome Table oas-opi Weight IS CLOSED
Newcomers Class ‘fé 7{; 5:30-6:15
10 Sunday School =z U Supper & Open Gym
11:00 Worship Y C‘,} & 6:;5&7‘ Worship
PRESIDENTS 7- oir Practice
DAY 6QDLV$
26 ABCCM Sunday | 27 28 March 2017
SMTWTFS
10 Sunday School 12 3 4
11:00 Worship 56 7 8 9 1011

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Francis Asbury
United Methodist

Church
667-3950

2/2

2/2

2/7

2/10
2/10
2/11
2/11
2/12
2/12
2/17
2/18
2/19
2/21
2/21
2/23
2/23
2/24
2/25
2/27

Carol Branting
Carolyn Shorter
Leslie Poe

Tom Phelps
Jacob Scott
Sandy Jackson
Brenda Rhinehart
Virginia Harrell
Michael Sawyer
Ali Mae Crook
Kati Phelps
Brenda Heeg
Dick Branting
Bob Harrell

Alli Rudisill
Bryce Rudisill
Morgan Rudisill
Ross Peebles
Cody Sanders

Happy Anniversary 10...
16 Ronnie & Brenda

Rhinehart



