Find us on			
Facebook			

FEBRUARY

2017



Francis Asbury						
United Methodist						
Church						
667-3950						



2/2	Carol Branting
2/2	Carolyn Shorter
2/7	Leslie Poe
2/10	Tom Phelps
2/10	Jacob Scott
2/11	Sandy Jackson
2/11	Brenda Rhinehart
2/12	Virginia Harrell
2/12	Michael Sawyer
2/17	Ali Mae Crook
2/18	Kati Phelps
2/19	Brenda Heeg
2/21	Dick Branting
2/21	Bob Harrell
2/23	Alli Rudisill
2/23	Bryce Rudisill
2/24	Morgan Rudisill
2/25	Ross Peebles

appy Anniversary to...

		Ī	Ī	Г	1		667-3950
SUNDAY	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SATURDAY	▼ 4 Å
			1 11:30-1 Welcome Table 5:30-6:15 Supper & Open Gym 6:15-7 Worship No Choir Practice	2 4:45-6PM Weight Watchers	3 CHURCH OFFICE IS CLOSED	4	BIRTHDAY WISHES TO
5 10 Sunday School 11:00 Worship & Holy Communion 2017 Souper Bowl of Caring 12 EMS Service Project	6	7 1:30 WOW Meeting in the Ladies Bible Class 6 Living Clean Group 6:30 Beth Moore Paul Study	8 8th Anniversary 11:30-1 HV Welcome Table 5:30-6:15 Supper & Open Gym 6:15-7 Worship 7-8 Choir Practice	9 4:45-6PM Weight Watchers	10 CHURCH OFFICE IS CLOSED	11	 2/2 Carol Branting 2/2 Carolyn Shorter 2/7 Leslie Poe 2/10 Tom Phelps 2/10 Jacob Scott 2/11 Sandy Jackson 2/11 Brenda Rhineha
12 9:30 Coffee 9:45-10:45 Newcomers Class 10 Sunday School 11:00 Worship 4pm Children's Ministry Meeting	13	14 6:30 FAB Women Meeting Valentine's Day	15 11:30-1 Hominy Valley Welcome Table 5:30-6:15 Supper & Open Gym 6:15-7 Worship 7-8 Choir Practice	16 4:45-6PM Weight Watchers	17 CHURCH OFFICE IS CLOSED	11am-2pm Asheville Humane Society Low cost Pet Clinic in Gym	2/12 Virginia Harrell 2/12 Michael Sawyer 2/17 Ali Mae Crook 2/18 Kati Phelps 2/19 Brenda Heeg 2/21 Dick Branting 2/21 Bob Harrell 2/23 Alli Rudisill
7:30 UMM Breakfast 9:45-10:45 Newcomers Class 10 Sunday School 11:00 Worship	PRESIDENTS' DAY	21 6:30 Beth Moore Paul Study	22 11:30-1 Hominy Valley Welcome Table 5:30-6:15 Supper & Open Gym 6:15-7 Worship 7-8 Choir Practice	23 4:45-6PM Weight Watchers	24 CHURCH OFFICE IS CLOSED	25	2/23 Bryce Rudisill 2/24 Morgan Rudisill 2/25 Ross Peebles 2/27 Cody Sanders
26 ABCCM Sunday 10 Sunday School 11:00 Worship	27	28 6:30 Beth Moore Paul Study				March 2017 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Happy Anniversary 10 16 Ronnie & Brenda Rhinehart